
68
45
61 '

56
172
Colens9

Great View Farms
EmmyLou
Mindy

Donald Miller Deemar
Lucies3

Roy M Brubaker
Janice
Fanny 5
Mane33
Mae 29

John Hertzler
Verna
Lavma
Annie
Abbie
Sherri
Bonita

May, 1986
Restful Acres
Roy CWilbert
John Hertzler
Roy M Brubaker
Catalpa Farms
Cnssmger Dairy Farm
Wilmer Campbell
Robert H Beach, Jr
Alwine Farms
Robert J Schaffer
Great View Farms
Elwillo Farms
Terlm Farms
Harold M Nissley
J Melvin Brandt
Lauden Farms
Wil Lene Farms
Paul E Clugston
Lytle Farms Inc
Larry L Boyer
Mahlon L Lehman
Conewago Farms
Stoney Lawn Farms
Sher Mar Acres
Dauphin Way Farms
Arthur Brandt
Dale F Faust
Stanley R Long
Pleasant Hill Farms
Al Ty Farms
Noah W Sauder
Sycamore Meade Farm
Walter Schaffer
Donald Miller Deemar
Lee R Sweigard
Seven Springs Dairy

Conewago Farms
3

Sycamore Meade Farm
Midge
GBonme

Terlm Farms
Ramona
Kathy
Lorette
Martina

Robert J Schaffer
Rose
Bebe

Lytle Farms Inc
Olga
Vera
Martha
Barb
Alice

Cnssmger Dairy Farm
Millie
Lucky
Lily
Tanya
Treva
Margy

J Melvin Brandt
67
Shelly
79
80
Gerry

Wilmer Campbell
Crystal
Bam

Alwme Farms
Penelop
JoJo
Pansy
Jessie

Catalpa Farms
114
193

Sher Mar Acres
92

Paul E Clugston
111
102

Roy C Wilbert
Nell
Inez
Lois

Al Ty Farms
Jig
Nig
Buttercup

Dauphin Way Farms
Pearl 12
Joan
Louise

MatterFarms
19

Samuel K Lapp Jr
38

Catalpa Farms
201
265
282
291
335
365
415
424

24 489
28 119
23 754
23 189
21 004
20,101
16,148
20,225Stanley R Long

Tami
Maggie

Acres
Kay

711 16,828 3 9
3 2 17 220 3 7

Granite
Body
Babs
Bev
Greater
New

5 8 21,823 3 4
5 3 24,522 3 6
5 1 23,574 3 5
311 19,888 3 4
3-8 18,382 4 1
3 0 21.005 3 1
3 1 18 291 3 9

Robert H Beach Jr
239
241
255
254

3 6 17 005 3 7
36 17,611 41
211 16,724 4 3
211 15,636 4 9

Lauden Farms
88
81

7 2 18,947 3 9
7 4 23,357 3 1

747
729

**s&■

NEW
from

ROHRER'S
ALFALFA

TOPDRESS 5-10-41
An ideal fertilizer for
top dressing alfalfa.

You can get the advantage of Ortho Unipel fertilizer
plus additional high quality Potash.

Alfalfa demands a lot of potash from soil and fertilizer. In fact, alfalfa
removes four times more potash than phosphate from the soil. And that’s what
Hohrer’s Alfalfa Topdress 5-10-41 provides, the proper 4:1 ratio of potash to
phosphate that alfalfa needs along with quickly available nitrate nitrogen that
can help stimulate regrowth after cutting. In addition to supplying the right
nutrient package, Hohrer’s Alfalfa Topdress 5-10-41 applies easily, quickly, and
economically.Call ustoday at 299-2571 for a programrecommendation.

Chtvion

P.L. ROHRER&BRO., INC. • Ortho
SMOKETOWN, PA PH: 717-299-2571 FERTILIZERS

Helping the WorldGrow Better

Dauphin
County
DHIA

Monthly
Report

5 7
4 7
4 5
3 11
36
30
2 1
1 11

651
630

735
883
814
685
751
649
706

632
730
725
765

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, Inna 28,1986-C5
283

Elwillo Farms
59
52

Larry L Boyer
Ivy

Dale F Faust
Y 5

3-10

3-10

16,985 3 9 657

17,645 3 5 614
15,830 4 0 631

15,806 3 8 604

18,426 3 3 612

648
827
803
678
760
602

672

15,181
15,811

622
601

54
4 1
50
44

717
649
653
647

835
657

4 7
38
34
34
40

741
641
656
632
632

3 5
40
3 2
36
38
38

735
866
783
784
640
616

3 7
4 1
3 3
3 5
3 8

722
715
729
821
755

649
828

34
36
3 6
5 1

833
681
713
630

L&J Holstems
William Chamberlain
Leemon E Gaugler
Theodore Schmelzle
Harold Robson Jr
Stephen E Bolt
Glenn Bowen
Middle Ridge Farm
Paul & Emma Machmer
Charles D Groover
Doug & Jenny Lawton
Dean Baity
Emery-Rick Davis
Charles&Dons Porter
MIC Realty
David Cleveland
Larry & Mary Herman
Simalot Holstems
John S Bennett
Chris Gaugler
Thomas Groover
Clark Bowen & Son
Dale E Allen
Richard Groover
Galen & Dale Jackson
Gerald Parker
War Bern Farm
Oliver & Marian Butler
Leemon E Gaugler

Ginger
Harriet
Pepper
Jean

Roy ASchanbacher

May, 1986
3 40 9
3 45 4
3 41 9
3 49 0
3 56 7

B 3 73 1
3 38 1

B 3 106 8
B 3 22 5

3 16 2
3 62 8
3 56 3

B 3 54 1
3 49 7
3 63 3

B 3 46 8
3 49 8
3 46 1
3 57 5
3 43 6

B 3 25 7
3 52 4

B 3 76 0
3 41 7

B 3 38 3
3 73 2
3 96 2
3 56 9

5 7
34
34
46

305
305
305
305609

770

615

604
661

Annie
Gordon M Wood #1

Echo
Kola
Classy
Gloria
Kristin
((Rachel
Marge

Dave Huck
#O9

Simalot Holstems
Lisa
Rhonda
Jayne

Stephen E Bolt
Sue
Cindy
Bunny
Ruth
Naomi
Jenny

PineRidge Holstems
Vigo

David Cleveland
Sandy 39
Penny

John Painter II
131

4 10
36
55
92
93
63
5 3

717
759
650

3 10

305

603
630
628

305
305
305
305
305
305
305

621
653
756

601

42
68
66
9 1
48
5 10

305

628

305
305
305

305
305
305
305
305
305

305

289
305

26 817
20 227
19 073
18 637

21 761

24 745
23 169
23 317
23 292
22 569
24,551
20 612

20 170

20,263
22,506
20 922

25,129
24,219
25 318
21 996
22,638
23,730

22 568

20 050
23 854

5 2 305 22 363
(Turn to Page C5)

36
42
4 1
42

HAY WAGONS FOR SALE
Wood or Steel

V 5

3 Sizes Available... 16’, 18', 20'
with nr withoutrunning gear

• Also will fit sides ontojtourflat wagon

r,°- STOLTZFUS WOODWORK
Rt. 897 North - Gap, PA 17527

717-442-8972

Tioga
County
DHIA

Monthly
Report

4-11
3-1
3-1
3-5
2-10
3-4

5-10

18,671
19,648
19,311
14,453
21,642
19,059

20,678
18,069

16,794

18,048
19,804
25,407
19,390

18,857
22,007
20,833
18,554
22,116
15,695

19 862

13,384
15,851
13,045
14,724

22,167
17,408

15,836
16,720
19,046
18,736
15 809

21,234
21,652
24,162
21,539
16 627
16,394

19 416
17 329
21 869
23 210
19 877

15 389
18,180

24,644
18,862
19 969
20 122

17 563
24 308

18,756

20,810
19 372

19,806
20 725
20,355

16 336
20 280
15,115

19,876
16,987
26,334

16,942

19 881

3 10
39

64
48
44
2 2

9 1
68
4-2
44
26

66
46
4 5
38
30
3 3

58
63
44
40
44

49
4 7
7 8
79

4 10
4-11
7 11

4 11

3 11

36
32
3 1
43
29
44

666
633
603
615
627
845

677
775

608

618
727
838
815

971
848
787
785

912

907
843
838
818
799
777
760

898

896
785
781

893
853
821
807
804
759

880

875
788

873


